

Paragana South (West)		West By: 10-0' Wide Road,	01.11.2016
Amtala Branch (1287) Nivaran Dutta Road Amtala-743398 P.O. Kannyanagar, Dist- 24 Paragana South (West)	Saidul Jeans, Prop- Saidul Sanpui, Vill-Sunpukur, P.O.-Ashuli, P.S.-Maheshhala, Dist-24 PGS(S), Pin- 700140 Guarantor : Asman Sanpui, Vill-Sunpukur, P.O.-Ashuli, P.S.-Maheshhala, Pin- 700140	EMG of Single Storied Building with Earth Tiles Roofing in the name of Saidul Sanpui ! situated at Mouza-Sanpukuria, J.L. No.-30, Khatian No.-15, Dag-641, Touzi No.-63,64, C.S. Khatian No. vaslu land having area 9.23 Cottah Dist-24 PGS (S), Vill-Sunpukur, P.O.-Ashuli, P.S.-Maheshhala, Dist-24 PGS (S). Boundary : North By: Land of Jag Molla. South By: Land of SK Mojaffar. East By: Land of Shibu Sardar. West By : Land of Mokshed Mondal.	a) 20.07.2016 b) Rs. 8,25,172/- + further Interest incidental expenses & costs c) 01.11.2016
Date: 01.11.2016		Sd/- Authorised Officer, Corporation Bank	

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016

Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)		
	Quarter ended 30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-Sep-15 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	110,616	221,445	84,389
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,106	14,701	1,883
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,106	16,262	1,883
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,166	11,252	850
Net Profit for the period after taxes, minority interest and share of loss of associates	6,187	11,344	1,150
Equity Share Capital	50,324	50,324	50,324
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)*			
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (*not annualised) :	*1.23	*2.25	*0.23
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (*not annualised) :	*1.23	*2.25	*0.23

* Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as on 31st March, 2016 was ₹ 312,177 Lakhs.

Notes :

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 5th November, 2016. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the said results.
- The above is an extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016 are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.srei.com.
- Company's standalone financial information (₹ in Lakhs) is as below:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-15 (Unaudited)
Turnover	43,908	119,709	50,596
Profit Before Tax	3,674	7,510	1,179
Profit After Tax	2,302	4,911	815

Place : Kolkata
Date : 5th November, 2016

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Chairman & Managing Director

Srei Infrastructure Finance Limited

Regd. Office: 'Vishwakarma', 86C, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700 046
Website: www.srei.com, Email for Investors: investor.relations@srei.com
CIN : L29219WB1985PLC055352

SREI
Together We Make Tomorrow Happen

frosty when they couldn't agree on a price.

There are big personalities behind the battle. At Microsoft, the job of adjusting course has fallen to Satya Nadella, a poetry-quoting chief executive who is trying to aggressively remake the company in hot areas like the cloud business applications where Salesforce is a leader.

"Microsoft decided it could go ahead and recreate the best parts of Salesforce," said Venky Ganesan, a managing director at Menlo Ventures who has spoken with Nadella and other business-development executives at Microsoft. *NYT*

Note :

1. The above is an Abstract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.sumedhafiscal.com).
2. Previous period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever found necessary to compare with the current period.

Place: Kolkata
Date : 5th November, 2016

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Bhawani Sankar Rath
Wholetime Director

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016

Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)		
	Quarter ended 30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-Sep-15 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	110,616	221,445	84,389
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,106	14,701	1,883
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,106	16,262	1,883
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,166	11,252	850
Net Profit for the period after taxes, minority interest and share of loss of associates	6,187	11,344	1,150
Equity Share Capital	50,324	50,324	50,324
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)*			
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (*not annualised) :	*1.23	*2.25	*0.23
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (*not annualised) :	*1.23	*2.25	*0.23

* Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as on 31st March, 2016 was ₹ 312,177 Lakhs.

Notes :

1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 5th November, 2016. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the said results.
2. The above is an extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016 are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.srei.com.
3. Company's standalone financial information (₹ in Lakhs) is as below:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-15 (Unaudited)
Turnover	43,908	119,709	50,596
Profit Before Tax	3,674	7,510	1,179
Profit After Tax	2,302	4,911	815

Place : Kolkata
Date : 5th November, 2016

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Chairman & Managing Director

Srei Infrastructure Finance Limited

Regd. Office: 'Vishwakarma', 86C, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700 046
Website: www.srei.com, Email for Investors: investor.relations@srei.com
CIN : L29219WB1985PLC055352



Together We Make Tomorrow Happen



**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-15 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	110,616	221,445	84,389
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,106	14,701	1,883
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,106	16,262	1,883
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,166	11,252	850
Net Profit for the period after taxes, minority interest and share of loss of associates	6,187	11,344	1,150
Equity Share Capital	50,324	50,324	50,324
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)*			
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (*not annualised) :	*1.23	*2.25	*0.23
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (*not annualised) :	*1.23	*2.25	*0.23

* Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as on 31st March, 2016 was ₹ 312,177 Lakhs.

Notes :

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 5th November, 2016. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the said results.
- The above is an extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016 are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.srei.com.
- Company's standalone financial information (₹ in Lakhs) is as below:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-15 (Unaudited)
Turnover	43,908	119,709	50,596
Profit Before Tax	3,674	7,510	1,179
Profit After Tax	2,302	4,911	815

Place : Kolkata
Date : 5th November, 2016

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/
Chairman & Managing Director

Srei Infrastructure Finance Limited

Regd. Office: 'Vishwakarma', 86C, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700 046
Website: www.srei.com, Email for Investors: investor.relations@srei.com
CIN : L29219WB1985PLC055352

SREI
Together We Make Tomorrow Happen

als said that while staff had already der training to work er, the most import- training of Central ecurity Force (CISF) ill begin from to- 1 about 50 master e force will be e machine. the machine scans a w seconds when he s in stationary posi-

scanner," they said.

Used in Europe

The machine can handle around 250-300 fliers in an hour and its operating system and software can be tuned as per the requirements of Indian security protocols, they said, adding the machines are being used by some European airports and have been found to be successful in scanning the fliers there.

plans to cover all open drains and sewer lines in villages and urban areas to check mosquito breeding.

On September 20, Chief Minister N Chandrababu Naidu announced a programme "Domala Pai dandayatra" (attack on mosquitoes) and a "war" on contagious diseases, and on September 28 he vowed to make the state "100 per cent mosquito-free".

**TO ADVERTISE
PLEASE CONTACT**

Kolkata : 033-4402-3333

Guwahati : 0361-2469798

BusinessLine

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-15 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	110,616	221,445	84,389
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,106	14,701	1,883
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,106	16,262	1,883
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,166	11,252	850
Net Profit for the period after taxes, minority interest and share of loss of associates	6,187	11,344	1,150
Equity Share Capital	50,324	50,324	50,324
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)*			
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (*not annualised) :	*1.23	*2.25	*0.23
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic & Diluted (*not annualised) :	*1.23	*2.25	*0.23

* Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as on 31st March, 2016 was ₹ 312,177 Lakhs.

Notes :

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 5th November, 2016. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the said results.
- The above is an extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016 are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.srei.com.
- Company's standalone financial information (₹ in Lakhs) is as below:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-16 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-15 (Unaudited)
Turnover	43,908	119,709	50,596
Profit Before Tax	3,674	7,510	1,179
Profit After Tax	2,302	4,911	815

Place : Kolkata
Date : 5th November, 2016

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Chairman & Managing Director

Srei Infrastructure Finance Limited

Regd. Office: 'Vishwakarma', 86C, Topsia Road (South), Kolkata - 700 046
Website: www.srei.com, Email for Investors: investor.relations@srei.com
CIN : L29219WB1985PLC055352

SREI

Together We Make Tomorrow Happen